
 

List of Holidays - Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr.No. Holiday Date Day  

1. Independence Day 15-08-2018 Wednesday 

2. Bakari Id (Id-Ul-Zuha) 22-08-2018 Wednesday 

3. Ganesh Chaturthi  13-09-2018 Thursday 

4. Anant Chaturdashi 

(Ganesh Wisarjan) 

23-09-2018 

24-09-2018 

Sunday 

Monday 

5. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2018 Tuesday 

6. Vijayadashami (Dussera) 18-10-2018 Thursday 

7. Deepawali  07-11-2018   

to 09-11-2018 

Wednesday to  

Friday 

8. Id-E-Milad 21-11-2018 Wednesday 

9. Guru Nanak Jayanti 23-11-2018 Friday 

10. Christmas  25-12-2018 Tuesday 

11. Republic Day 26-01-2019 Saturday 

12. Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19-02-2019 Tuesday 

13. Holi Second Day (Dhuliwandan) 21-03-2019 Thursday 

14. Gudhi Padwa 06-04-2019 Saturday 

15. Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2019 Sunday 

16. Mahavir Jayanti 17-04-2019 Wednesday 

17. Good Friday 19-04-2019 Friday 

18. Maharashtra Day and Workers’ Day 01-05-2019 Wednesday 

19. Buddha Pournima 18-05-2019 Saturday  

20. Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitra) 05-06-2019 Wednesday 
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